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That Dam/Skunk 8k Race Results — 2011

https:/fitnesssports.com/august_races/DamSkunk/Top3results2011.htm

(By age Group; runners and walkers)
151 total finishers

Overall Champions

Men'’s:
Women’s:
Women

Grace Palmatier (Danville): 55:52

Ebeysia Nyandwi (Des Moines):  36:15
Jodi Miller (Sumner): 36:15
Eveline Niyokwizigwa (Cedar Rapids): 36:26
Brooke Ferguson (women’s Champ)
Aden Alemu (Chicago): 33:49
Fiona McKenna (Fort Dodge): 35:05
Sadie Fisher (Lehigh): 35:09
Crisitn Tandberg (Algona): 41:38
Deanna Meyer (Manson): 42:52
Lacey Stevens (Manson): 43:19
Mary Quinlin (Algona): 39:10
Julie Siepker (Manson): 40:49
Rhonda Nelson (Ames): 43:17
Dawn Nelson (Humboldt): 46:11
Becky Steele (Cedar Rapids): 47:01
Mary Rasmussen (Ames): 48:59
No women

Stanley Kebenei
Brooke Ferguson

Fort Dodge 26:41
Fort Dodge 32:04

Men
14 and under
Thomas Thompson (Fort Dodge):
Carter Ashe (Eagle Grove):
Adam Seipker (Manson):

15-19
Jamal Boma (Magna, Utah ):
Lewi Manirumra (Lindsay, Neb):
Abbabiya Simbassa (ICCC):

20-29
Stanley Kebenei (men’s champ)

Ochaung Akway (Burnsville. Mn):

Brian Darling (Humboldt):
Andy Lemmenes (Humboldt):

30-39
Brian Jergens (Humboldt):
Trent Biederman (Aurora. I11.):
Dee Brown (Fort Dodge):

40-49
Dennis Ashe (Eagle Grove):
Jerry Beenken (Dakota City):
Mike Russell (Fort Dodge):

50-59
Jim Fletcher (Fort Dodge):
Larry Beekman (Fort Dodge):
Tom Tecklenburg (Humboldt):

60 and Older
Dale Erickson (Humboldt):
Philip Hodges (Ames):
Barry Thompson (Eagle Grove):

35:41

38:30

45:00

26:55
27:35
28:06

28:08
34:20
37:41

30:46
34:12
37:27

34:16
36:17
38:43

38:32
40:50
41:01

39:20
41:17
42:27

10/14/2021, 5:53 PM



